	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Master			Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org	
		File Number	: 2021-0553			
File ID:	2021-0553	Type: Ac	ministration	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 20	21-0553	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/30/2021	
File Name:	Resolution to Appoint C Boards, Commissions, Committees	-		Final Action:		
Title label:	Resolution to Appoir Technical Review C		mbers to Board	ds, Commissions, ar	nd	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:				Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Related Files:						
History of Legis	ative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2021-0553

Title

Resolution to Appoint City Council Members to Boards, Commissions, and Technical Review Committees

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council Members are hereby appointed to the Independent Boards, Commissions, and Technical Review Committees stated above.